



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. S. V. Hange and Mr. N. R. Dayma,
respectively.
...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 15.12.2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters there, if any)	Next date
61 SECOND APPEAL NO. 320 OF 2015 62 SECOND APPEAL NO. 433 OF 2018 63 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2088 OF 2025 IN SA/74/2012 64 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3221 OF 2025 IN SA/251/2016 65 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3230 OF 2025 IN CRAFT/33864/2024 66 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4581 OF 2025 IN SA/532/2016 67 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5865 OF 2025 IN SA/596/2012 68 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10287 OF 2025 IN SA/242/2008 69 CRA NO. 95 OF 2024 71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 396 OF 2023 IN FAST/33977/2022 72 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4215 OF 2025 IN FAST/9022/2025 73 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6876 OF 2025 IN FA/2965/2025 74 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10842 OF 2025 IN FAST/28472/2025 75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10950 OF 2025 IN FAST/26067/2025 76 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12483 OF 2025 IN FA/1845/2025 77 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 28 OF 2019 78 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 22 OF 2025 79 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 24 OF 2025	13.01.2026
80 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 33 OF 2025 81 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 34 OF 2025	

82 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 35 OF 2025 83 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 36 OF 2025 84 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 37 OF 2025 85 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 38 OF 2025 86 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 39 OF 2025	14.01.2026
87 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 40 OF 2025 88 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 41 OF 2025 89 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 42 OF 2025 90 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 43 OF 2025 91 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 44 OF 2025 92 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 45 OF 2025 93 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 46 OF 2025 94 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 47 OF 2025 95 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 48 OF 2025 96 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 49 OF 2025 97 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 50 OF 2025 98 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 51 OF 2025 99 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 52 OF 2025 100 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 53 OF 2025 101 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 54 OF 2025 102 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 55 OF 2025 103 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 56 OF 2025 104 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 57 OF 2025 105 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 58 OF 2025 106 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 59 OF 2025 107 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 60 OF 2025	14.01.2026
108 CRA NO. 50 OF 2022 109 CRA NO. 96 OF 2023 110 CRA NO. 123 OF 2025 111 CRA NO. 166 OF 2025 112 CRA NO. 171 OF 2025	15.01.2026
113 SECOND APPEAL NO. 70 OF 2014 114 SECOND APPEAL NO. 180 OF 2014 115 SECOND APPEAL NO. 186 OF 2014 116 SECOND APPEAL NO. 392 OF 2015 117 SECOND APPEAL NO. 421 OF 2018 118 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2520 OF 2025 119 CRA NO. 30 OF 2024 120 SECOND APPEAL NO. 726 OF 2014 121 SECOND APPEAL NO. 130 OF 2018 122 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1863 OF 2025 123 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2964 OF 2025 127 SECOND APPEAL NO. 376 OF 2009	16.01.2026

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)