



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 06.03.2026

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)	Date
84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2195 OF 2023 85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2844 OF 2025 88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8377 OF 2024 IN FAST/17660/2024 89 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12203 OF 2024 IN FA/439/2025 90 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1714 OF 2025 IN FA/506/2025 91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11650 OF 2025 IN FAST/24399/2025 92 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11991 OF 2025 IN FAST/30565/2025 93 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12025 OF 2025 94 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12483 OF 2025 IN FA/1845/2025 95 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12961 OF 2025 IN FAST/30945/2025 96 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12987 OF 2025 IN FAST/31065/2025 101 CRA NO. 54 OF 2011 103 FIRST APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2024	... 30.03.2026

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)